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Cervical Screening Webinar Invite  

  

 

The Centre for Disability Studies and 

the University of Sydney are doing a 

project 

 

 

 

 

The project is about cervical 

screening 

  

 

Part of the project is a webinar  

 

 

  

 

A webinar is an event that happens 

online  

 

  

 

That means you can join on your 

phone or tablet or computer  
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The webinar is about making cervical 

screening accessible for people with 

disability  

 

  

 

The webinar is free to attend  

  

 

It is optional to attend 

 

This means you do not have to  

 

  

 

 

The webinar is on 4 different days   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You only need to join 1 day  
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 These are the days and times  

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 30 October 

 

5:00–6:00 pm 

 

  

Monday 3 November 

 

8:00 - 9:00 am  

 

  

Thu 13 November  

 

12:30 – 1:30 pm  

 

  

Tuesday 25 November 

 

1:00–2:00 pm 
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These are the topics we will talk about  

  

 

 

 

What cervical screening is and why it 
matters 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
How to support people with disability 
 

 

 
 
 
Ways to make the experience easier 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
Options like self-collection 
 
 

 



5 

 

 

 
 
There will be different people talking at 
the webinar  
 
There will be…  
 
 
 

 

 
 
Professor Deborah Bateson  
 
 
 
She is from the University of Sydney  
 

  
 
Associate Professor Mary-Ann 
O’Donovan 
 
 
She is from the Centre for Disability 
Studies  
 
 

  
 
 
Screening Advocates  
 
 
They are people with disability who will 
talk about their lived experience  
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There will be some things to help 
make it more accessible for everyone  
 
Like… 
 
 

 

 
 
 
Auslan interpreters  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
Captions 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
A short break  
 
 

  
 
 
 
We will speak in plain English  
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Visual descriptions  
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
It will be recorded  
 
 
 

 

 
 
This means you can watch it again 
later  
 
 
 

 

How do I Attend? 

 

 

 

 

 

If you want to attend you can click this 

link 

 

https://EECS-

Webinar.eventbrite.com.au  

https://eecs-webinar.eventbrite.com.au/
https://eecs-webinar.eventbrite.com.au/
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You can ask someone you trust to help 

you register  

 

 

 

 

 

You can also contact us if you need 

help to register  

 

 

Our email address is  

 

cds@cds.org.au 

 

  

 

Our phone number is  

 

02 9036 3600  

 

  

 

Please contact us if you have any 

accessibility needs that are not listed  

 

mailto:cds@cds.org.au

